Department of National Security Studies
Rajiv Gandhi University,
Rono Hills: Doimukh

Dated: 26" August, 2021

Admission Notice

The following candidates have been provisionally selected to be admitted in Master programme (2021-2022) in the Department of
National Security Studies. The selected candidates should login to their account in the admission portal of Rajiv Gandhi University
https://admissions.reu.ac.in and make payment through online mode w.e.f. 27" to 30" August 2021. After payment of the fee of Rs
6725/~ (six thousand seven hundred twenty- five ) , the candidates are required to send the receipt in the email- hod.nss@rgu.ac.in .If

any seat remain vacant, the Wait-listed candidates will be admitted in order of merit list w.e.f. 1% to 2" September 2021.

OPEN CATEGORY SELECTED LIST

SL Name Roll No. Application No. Category Phone No. Email ID.
No
1. | Tolum Chumchum | 36010113 7217188791 ST 8837303996 tolumchumsquare/@gmail.com
2. Dai Tami 36010210 9332332450 ST 7642031251 daitami2 1{@gmail.com
3. Lindujm Mama 36010052 3581504847 ST 6909974642 lindummamal11/@gmail.com
4. Bamang Yakup 36010250 8609074906 ST 9863218137 bamangvakup2000/@gmail.com
|

i |

| i ST CATEGORY SELECTED LIST _

1. | Nikhil Nyongkar 36010071 4481961581 ST 8259060530 n\»'onkermagio@gma{I.com
2. | Raj Nabam 36010108 6594951150 ST 8131055848 rajnabom201 7-ﬁvgma?l.com
3. Ramya Bhai 36010058 7894407779 ST 8259810657 ram\'abhaiZO\f'(?:ﬂma'll.com
4. Gollo Tayum 36010051 4787187106 ST 9774843416 f_'olIokakik7l’ﬁ'«1n1a!l.com
5. Bengia Pillia 36010060 4965472536 ST 8257885480 ritaklubelmiaﬁ«zmall.c-om
6. Tachin Sidisow 36010035 1127656721 ST 9436264296 tachinsidisow 1994(@gmail.com




Debia Taje

36010206

6333690532 ST 7986667927 | bebiatajje@gmail.com
Yangda Tate 36010193 8184723753 ST 7085314814 likhabai99@gmail.com
_ Gyamar Talang 36010227 9138622316 ST 9402996398 gyamartalang75@gmail .com
_ Ramza Nabam 36010152 4666524654 ST 8257828685 ramzanabam/@gmail.com
| 11. | Tasika Mara 36010100 6238731737 ST 7085571684 Tasimara077 2 email com
Gyamar John 36010114 2000333724 ST 9436692061 gyamarjohn789@gmail.com
3 Joram Tubi 36010053 7961891014 ST 8132932823 joramtubi/@gmail.com
\ﬂ- Meena Taku 36010087 8184169961 ST 8837348964 meenataku844/@gmail.com
15. Gyamar Chunku 36010184 3736162497 ST 6909184457 gyamarchunkul9967@gmail.com
16. Bamin Dilyang 36010134 2841195721 ST 7005517008 dellyne93@email.com
17. Yurum Taniang 36010064 6136014392 ST 7005605163 ytaniang@gmail.com
18. Sahilu Pul 36010224 4298814144 ST 8787857595 sahilu8787587595@gmail.com
19. Rari Tana Tara 36010015 6178288248 ST 8794910121 raritanatara22@email.com
20. Mamang Darang | 36010117 1500219982 ST 9366546286 mamangdarang6@gmail.com
ST CETEGORY WAITING LISTS
1. Pakto Yomgam 36010170 5668186684 ST 7629829437 yomgampakto@gmail.com
2. Charu Moni 36010209 2118286770 ST 6009246670 charumoni87@email.com
3. Gichik Teresa 36010120 8029249868 ST 9366802289 teresagichik3@gmail.com
4. Nabam Saha 36010162 8860274039 ST 7641820854 rikkamsaha07@gmail.com
5. Nima Dorjee 36010072 5848286461 ST 9774227487 ndmaksang19@gmail.com
Naksang
6. Gyamar T:dey 36010218 7203784995 ST 7005078795 gvamartadev05@gmail.com
7. Ito Bagra 36010026 4706970332 ST 7629894937 bagraito528@gmail.com
8. Tai Saktar 36010154 2412081643 ST 6009334770 Taisaktar@qmail.cqm
9. Neeyo Nabam 36010111 2054271972 ST 9774254291 neevonabam1 5@&111:111.1:0@
10. Deny Flago 36010019 7796371850 ST 7085787023 lachingkachabaﬂmm07:(?gmall‘com
11. Sham Tayem 36010096 2123638054 ST 6009377787 shamtaveml 23“¢?gmall.ttom
12. Lukyor Gadi 36010018 7432026668 ST 9402835606 Lukvorgadilukvoraadl@ﬁl?ﬁa"ﬁom
13. Nani Taker 36010242 2764079290 ST 8119966561 nanitakerl 997{r?ﬂmml‘.c0m
14. Tarh Taram 36010059 2953215461 ST 9366086572 himalavanmba2@gmail.com
Mathing

Al




'1ohntamk333@,gmail.com

Godakmassa(zbgmail.com
charukomit|1 9@gmail.com

baganganil@gmail.com

15, John Tarak 36010030 | 2796333149 ST 7005616048 |
16. Godak Tassa 36010130 6101633066 ST 8974140018
17. Charu Komit 36010092 6120162342 ST 8787598645
18. ‘ Ani Bagang 36010253 6581505747 ST 9862587891
: SPORTS QUOTA SELECTED LIST
Bakhang Nani | 36010148 | 5463983600 ST 7005457712 | bakhangnani23@gmail.com
SPORTS QUOTA
WAITING LIST
]
Ramesh Flago 36010157 | 4932915262 ST 8974983990 | gangamangam11@gmail.com
Copy to:

PS to VC, for information please.
PS to Registrar, for information please.
Joint Registrar (Academic), for information and necessary action.

W=

4.  Assistant Registrar (finance), for information and necessary action.
5./

System Analyst, for uploading in the university website.
6. Office copy.

Prof. P.K.Panigrahi
Head,

N

Prof. P.K.Panigrahi
Head,



